
TV 10 olümpiastarti Viljandimaa I etapp
Protokoll 16.01.2008.a. Viilhall

TN 50 m Finaal
1 Kärolin Varblane 12.08.96 VMG 7,6 7,5
2 Šerelin Zverev 18.12.96 CRJG 7,6 7,6
3 Krete Koovit 15.02.96 VMG 7,7 7,7
4 Kelly Raud 12.06.96 VPG 7,8 7,8
5 Vanessa Rätsep 30.09.96 VPG 7,8 8,1
6 Merili Lellep 01.02.96 VMG 7,9 7,9
7 Helene-Terese Jürgenson 30.04.97 CRJG 8,2 8,0
8 Kaire Kaljula 11.03.96 VMG 8,0 8,0
9 Mari Teder 25.06.96 VMG 7,9 8,1
10 Sirelin Tallo 04.06.96 CRJG 8,1
11 Marta Mikkor 08.04.97 Tääksi Pk 8,3

Brigitta Luik 09.07.97 VPG 8,3
13 Merilyn Marjapuu 09.06.96 Tääksi Pk 8,3
14 Kaisa Uusen 26.04.96 Olustvere Pk 8,4

Eneken Kukk 04.07.97 VPG 8,4
16 Renate Pikk 26.06.97 VMG 8,6
17 Greete Kurg 04.12.96 VMG 8,7

Tuuli Pärnmäe 19.12.96 Valuoja Pk 8,7
19 Lisann Posti 24.04.96 VPG 8,9
20 Anneli Tõnisson 31.05.96 Tääksi Pk 9,0

TV 50 m
1 Liisi Kala 11.07.95 Olustvere Pk 7,1 7,0
2 Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 7,2 7,3
3 Kirsi Svarts 03.01.94 Tääksi Pk 7,5 7,4
4 Helena Talimaa 08.02.95 CRJG 7,4 7,5
5 Marge Puru 06.12.94 VMG 7,5 7,6
6 Kaisa Kuus 26.09.94 Tarvastu G 7,7

Joanna Müür 11.09.95 Valuoja Pk 7,7
8 Anne Liis Pärna 08.03.95 VMG 7,8
9 Carolyn Männik 02.08.95 VMG 7,9
10 Teele Toomsalu 11.09.95 Tääksi Pk 8,2
11 Brita Tuvi 19.10.95 VMG 8,3
12 Kadri Rannala 16.05.95 VMG 8,6
13 Elis Ilumets 04.07.94 Tääksi Pk 8,7

TV kaugus
1 Liisi Kala 11.07.95 Olustvere Pk 4.77
2 Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 4.55
3 Helena Talimaa 08.02.95 CRJG 4.37
4 Kaisa Kuus 26.09.94 Tarvastu G 4.23
5 Marta Sööt 05.11.94 VMG 3.66
6 Joanna Müür 11.09.95 Valuoja Pk 3.76
7 Kirsi Svarts 03.01.94 Tääksi Pk 3.76
8 Carolyn Männik 02.08.95 VMG 3.63
9 Marge Puru 06.12.94 VMG 3.55
10 Kadri Rannala 16.05.95 VMG 3.54
11 Anne Liis Pärna 08.03.95 VMG 3.33
12 Elis Ilumets 04.07.94 Tääksi Pk 3.03
13 Teele Toomsalu 11.09.95 Tääksi Pk 2.98
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PN 50 m
1 Egon Hansberg 27.03.96 VMG 7,3 7,1
2 Ott Jaanus Heile 15.03.96 VMG 7,4 7,2
3 Toomas Vokk 08.11.96 Valuoja Pk 7,6 7,3
4 Egert Adrat 13.11.97 VMG 7,5 7,6
5 Viktor Tund 04.03.96 VPG 7,6 7,7
6 Tony Nõu 28.08.98 VMG 7,8 7,7
7 Kevin Basov 01.06.96 Kildu Pk 7,7 7,8
8 Mikk Teras 01.07.98 VPG 7,8 7,8
9 Martin Alber 20.12.96 VMG 7,8 7,9
10 Roger Teor 11.05.97 CRJG 7,9

Garli Pärna 05.12.96 VMG 7,9
12 Mark Lõpp 29.08.97 VMG 8,1

Kaupo Salumäe 12.07.96 Tääksi Pk 8,1
14 Henry Saarm 28.05.96 CRJG 8,2
15 Lauri Leivits 30.08.96 VMG 8,3
16 Tiit Kahila 29.03.97 Tääksi Pk 8,4

Alex Prantsen 27.08.97 CRJG 8,4
18 Marko Madisson 29.03.99 Ramsi LA 8,5

Gert Jänes 26.06.96 VMG 8,5
Joosep Roosalu 04.11.98 Tääksi Pk 8,5

21 Kalev Kübar 25.11.96 Viiratsi AK 8,6
22 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.96 CRJG 8,7

Toomas Erik Anijärv 18.10.97 VMG 8,7
Karl-Martin Kadaja 05.11.98 Ramsi LA 8,7

25 Janar Roosmann 04.01.00 VPG 9,1
26 Joonas Roosmann 11.02.98 VPG 10,1

PN kuul (3 kg)
1 Toomas Vokk 08.11.96 Valuoja Pk 7.67
2 Günther Mitt 29.07.96 VMG 7.65
3 Viktor Tund 04.03.96 VPG 7.58
4 Karl Toomsalu 23.06.97 VMG 7.55
5 Egon Hansberg 27.03.96 VMG 7.02
6 Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.96 CRJG 6.50
7 Henry Saarm 28.05.96 CRJG 6.30
8 Gert Jänes 26.06.96 VMG 6.26
9 Kevin Basov 06.01.96 Kildu Pk 6.19
10 Jaanus Heile 15.03.96 VMG 6.16
11 Kaupo Salumäe 12.07.96 Tääksi Pk 5.84
12 Tiit Kahila 29.03.97 Tääksi Pk 5.82
13 Tony Nõu 28.08.98 VMG 5.74
14 Arno Nuut 25.10.96 VPG 5.70
15 Mikk Teras 01.07.98 VPG 5.45
16 Egert Adrat 13.11.97 VMG 5.34
17 Mark Lõpp 29.08.97 VMG 5.29
18 Kalev Kübar 25.11.96 Viiratsi AK 5.21
19 Joosep Roosalu 04.11.98 Tääksi Pk 5.13
20 Garli Pärna 05.12.96 VMG 5.05
21 Risto Luuri 24.11.97 VMG 4.99
22 Martin Alber 20.12.96 VMG 4.78
23 Alex Prantsen 27.08.97 CRJG 4.76
24 Marko Madisson 29.03.99 Ramsi LA 4.76
25 Karl-Martin Kadaja 05.11.98 Ramsi LA 4.55
26 Aaro Abolkaln 09.09.97 VMG 4.45
27 Roger Teor 11.05.97 CRJG 4.28
28 Joonas Roosmann 11.02.98 VPG 3.83
29 Janar Roosmann 04.01.00 VPG 2.97
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PV 50 m
1 Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 6,7 6,6
2 Sten Kalma 18.01.94 CRJG 6,9 6,9
3 Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 7,1 7,1
4 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 7,1 7,4
5 Eron Bakhoff 05.05.94 VPG 7,3 7,0
6 Robert Taar 24.03.94 VMG 7,3 7,3
7 Kermo Maiste 02.09.94 VMG 7,4 7,4
8 Aron-Kristjan Kovru 18.04.95 CRJG 7,0
9 Marek Haljasoks 01.05.95 VMG 7,5

Crihs Lepp 26.12.94 VMG 7,5
11 Edvin Ast 04.08.94 VMG 7,6

Robert Lõpp 21.02.94 VMG 7,6
13 Kermo Basov 27.06.94 Kildu Pk 7,7
14 Juhani Lumera 26.10.95 VMG 7,9
15 Kristjan Kull 26.12.95 VPG 8,0
16 Rivo Saaremäe 27.03.95 CRJG 8,2
17 Tanel Lang 15.08.95 CRJG 8,3

Risto Tölp 26.05.95 VMG 8,3
Patrick Joan Thomson 04.06.95 VMG 8,3

20 Jaanus Viljas 17.12.95 CRJG 8,6
21 Raiko Paas 22.05.95 Tääksi Pk 8,9

PV kaugus
1 Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 5.10
2 Sten Kalma 18.01.94 CRJG 4.86
3 Aron Kristjan Kovru 18.04.95 CRJG 4.50
4 Gerdo Juhkam 19.06.94 VMG 4.47
5 Robert Lõpp 21.02.994 VMG 4.38
6 Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 4.33
7 Eron Bakhoff 05.05.94 VPG 4.30
8 Tanel Lang 15.08.95 CRJG 4.17
9 Martin Mäemees 05.10.95 VMG 4.08
10 Robert Taar 24.03.94 VMG 4.06
11 Kermo Basov 27.06.94 Kildu Pk 4.01
12 Rivo Saaremäe 27.03.95 CRJG 3.99
13 Patrick Joan Thomson 04.06.95 VMG 3.94
14 Siim Kaljula 27.12.94 VMG 3.93
15 Kermo Maiste 02.09.94 VMG 3.88
16 Crihs Lepp 26.12.94 VMG 3.79
17 Risto Tölp 26.05.95 VMG 3.76
18 Kristjan Vool 26.12.95 VPG 3.74
19 Juhani Lumera 26.10.95 VMG 3.69
20 Marek Haljasoks 01.05.95 VMG 3.63
21 Edvin Ast 04.08.94 VMG 3.58
22 Raiko Paas 22.09.95 Tääksi Pk 3.36
23 Jaanus Viljas 17.12.95 CRJG 3.17

Võistluste peakohtunik: Tiit Aru
Viljandi Spordikool
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